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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 Shaboom Fathima 
Hussan

Sajeena Beevi Hussain 
(MTHR)

Azeez Manzil, 
Kanyakulangara 

Konchira, Thekkada, 
Konchira, 695615, 

Nedumangad

  

2 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID R

ABDUL RAHIM A 
(FTHR)

RAHIM MANZIL, 
MELEMUKKU, 
VEMBAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

3 07/01/2026 NOUSHAD A ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

164, RUBEENA 
MANZIL, 

ANAYKKODU, 
KOITHOORKONAM P 

O, 695584, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

4 07/01/2026 NEETHU B B S BINU  (FTHR) BINU BHAVAN, 
KARINGAYIL 

COLONY 
VALIYAMALA, 

UZHAMALACKAL, 
PARUTHIKKUZHI PO, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

5 07/01/2026 Sangeetha Vijay Vijayaraj N (FTHR) Vijaya Bhavan, 
Thyplamoodu, 

Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

6 07/01/2026 SAJAA SHEEJA 
MUJEEB 

MUJEEB KHADER 
SAFIA (FTHR)

272, MISHAAL 
VILLA, KAITHAYIL, 

KONCHIRA P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

7 07/01/2026 SREEKUMARI B DILIKUMAR  V 
(HSBN)

SREEGRAHA HOUSE, 
MCNRA  65, 

CHAMAVILA , 
MUDHISASTHAMCODE, 

KARAKULAM  P O, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 07/01/2026 LUBINA BANU THAHIR (FTHR) PUTHENKADA 
VEEDU, VENGODE, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR P O, 

695313, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 07/01/2026 Sarath G Usha L (MTHR) Anu Bhavan, 
Ayanikkadu, 

Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

10 07/01/2026 JANEEMA NAJEEB NAJEEB M (FTHR) FIRDOUS, 
SUNDARIMUKKU, 
KOLIYACODE P O, 

KOLIYACODE, 
695607, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

11 07/01/2026 MUNEER M MAHEEN A (FTHR) SAFABAITH, 
KAROOKONAM 

POTHENCODE P O, 
AYIROOPPARA, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 07/01/2026 Anoop R G Girija (MTHR) 16/807 R G Bhavan, 
Pulakam, Vattappara, 
Panthalacode, 695028, 

Nedumangad

  

13 07/01/2026 NAJUMA R ABDUL VAHID 
(HSBN)

174 S S MANZIL, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 07/01/2026 NOUFIYA S SAJID A (FTHR) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
OZHUKUPARA, 

MANICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, 695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

15 07/01/2026 KADEEJA BEEVI HALID (HSBN) AMINA MANZIL, 
PAZHAVILA ROAD, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

16 07/01/2026 MUHSIN M MAHEEN A (FTHR) SAFA BAITH, 
KAROOKONAM 

POTHENCODE P O, 
AYIROOPPARA, 
POTHENCODE, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 07/01/2026 ARUN  BABU BABU (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
CHITTALAMCODE, 

KARAKULAM, 
KALLAYAM P O, 

695043, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

18 07/01/2026 Girija Anoop R G (OTHR) R G Bhavan, Pulakam, 
Vattappara, 

Panthalacode, 695028, 
Nedumangad

  

19 07/01/2026 safar navas hyder (FTHR) ramzy vilas, 
pallippuram, 
pallippuram, 

pallippuram, 695316, 
nedumangad

  

20 07/01/2026 Adithya V R Venukumar K (FTHR) Lekshmi Nandanam, 
Plavila Veedu, 

Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

21 07/01/2026 AMAN M S SUNIL R (FTHR) M A NIVAS, 
KARINGAYIL, 

KAIPPOOR, 
PARUTHIKKUZHI P 

O, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

22 07/01/2026 NAJUMABEEVI A RAFEEK A (HSBN) 330/1,FARHANA 
MANZIL, 

MANJAMALA, 
KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 

MANJAMALA, 
695313, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

23 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
A S 

A ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THASNIM MANZIL, 
MANNAMVILA, 

MANIKKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

24 07/01/2026 MIDHUN M S SUNIL R (FTHR) M A NIVAS, 
KARINGAYIL, 
KARIPPOOR, 

PARUTHIKKUZHI, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

25 07/01/2026 DHANUSH D DHANESH D (FTHR) 18/443 KUNCHU 
VEEDU, 

KARICHARA, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 07/01/2026 G SUSEELA RAGHAVAN (HSBN) ARUVIYODE 
COLONY, 

VATTAPPARA, 
MARUTHOOR, 

VATTAPPARA P O, 
695028, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

27 07/01/2026 Sahith M S Abdul Saleem (FTHR) Velicham, 
Kannaramcode, 

Karippoor, Karippoor, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

28 07/01/2026 ABHIRAMI J M  JITHESHKUMAR M S 
(FTHR)

REVATHY BHAVAN, 
NETTIRACHIRA, 

KARIPPOOR, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

29 07/01/2026 MEENAKSHI M DHANESH D (FTHR) 18/443 KUNJU 
VEEDU, 

KARICHARA, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 07/01/2026 ASHNA SHA S SHANAVAS T A 
(FTHR)

005/235 , 
ARAFALAYAM, 
KUNNUMUKAL 

VEEDU 
KANNYAKULANGARA, 

VEMBAYAM P O, 
VEMBAYAM, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

31 07/01/2026 AISWARYA B R K RAJENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREENANDANAM, 
KOTTAMALA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

32 07/01/2026 ALIYA S S FAZILUDEEN 
SUBAIR (FTHR)

AL DEEN, BOOTH NO 
29  

MANAKKATTUVILAKAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 07/01/2026 DEEPA R R UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR  (HSBN)

SOUPARNIKA, 
NAMBIYARKULAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 07/01/2026 Gopika G K Vishnukumar G U 
(HSBN)

651 A, Vishnu Bhavan, 
Mankulam, Manickal, 
Aliyadu  P O, 695607, 

Nedumangadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

35 07/01/2026 Binsha S Navas (FTHR) Nija Land, Plamoodu, 
Ayirooppara, 

Pothencodu, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

36 07/01/2026 SHEELA PRAKASH P G (HSBN) 233/
C,GURUPUSHPAM, 

KUNNIDA, 
KOLIYAKODE, 
KOLIYAKODE, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

37 07/01/2026 ASWINI  S S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
V J (FTHR)

354/VIJAYA 
VILASOM, 

PANIMOOLA, 
ANDOORKONAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

38 07/01/2026 SHAJEELA SHAJAHAN (HSBN) 1/300, SHA MANZIL, 
POTHENCODE, 
VEMBAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

39 07/01/2026 Premlal P Premakumaran (FTHR) Lal bhavan, Pulippara, 
Nedumangad, 

Nedumangad, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

40 07/01/2026 FAHAD SHAJAHAN MOHAMED 
HANEEFA 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR)

SHA NILAYAM, 
THEEPUKAL, 
VEMBAYAM 

VILLAGE, 
POTHENCODE  P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

41 07/01/2026 MUHAMED USSAF 
ABDUL RAHIM 

MOHAMED USSAF 
(FTHR)

RAHIM HOUSE, 
BOOTH NO 33 

KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

42 07/01/2026 DEVANANDHANA B 
R 

K RAJENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREENANDANAM, 
KOTTAMALA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

43 07/01/2026 Sakheer Husain M Muhammed Ismail 
(FTHR)

J J MAHAL, NEAR 
AYIROOPPARA 

FARMERS BANK, 
IROOPARA, 

POTHENCODE, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

44 07/01/2026 NABEESA BEEVI HABEEBULLA A 
(HSBN)

KOYIKKALVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KANYAKULANGARA, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

VEMBAYAM, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

45 07/01/2026 Sheeja S Sakheer Husain M 
(HSBN)

J J MAHAL, NEAR 
AYIROOPARA 

FARMERS BANK, 
IROOPARA, 

POTHENCODE, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

46 07/01/2026 C RADHA  RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

SOUPARNIKA, 
NAMBIYARKULAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

47 07/01/2026 Shahana Mol S N Najeena Beevi  B 
(MTHR)

374,Muhammadvilakam, 
Velavoor, Koliyakode, 

Koliyakode P o, 695607, 
Nedumangadu

  

48 07/01/2026 SREEKUTTY S V JITHIN A (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, KURACODE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

49 07/01/2026 Muhammad Imran S S Sidheekh A (FTHR) Imran Manzil, 
Kattackal, Kuthirakulam 

P O, Vembayam, 
695615, Nedumangad

  

50 07/01/2026 K RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR 

C RADHA  (WIFE) SOUPARNIKA, 
NAMBIYARKULAM, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 07/01/2026 Jasmin S Sajeer A (HSBN) Sajeer Manzil, 
Pathippallikonam, 
Pothencode P O, 

Pothencode, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

52 07/01/2026 NASAR S SHEEBA R (WIFE) NASAR  MANZIL, 
PACHIRA, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 07/01/2026 ARCHANA O A VINEETH R (HSBN) VRINDAVANAM, 
KARAYALATHUKONAM, 

VATTAPPARA, 
VENCODU P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

54 07/01/2026 AMINA NAZ S NASUMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

11/311 MULLASHERI 
HOUSE, 

MELAMCODE 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

KARIPPOOR, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

55 07/01/2026 ARUNJITH J B JAYAKUMAR  K S 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA BHAVAN, 
MANACODE, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

56 07/01/2026 Nihara Firose FIROSE KHAN J S 
(FTHR)

J S MANZIL, 
OZHUKUPARA, 

MANICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

57 07/01/2026 ZEENA S J SAIJAL S (HSBN) MARVA MANZIL, 
NANNATTUKAVU, 

VEMBAYAM 
VILLAGE, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

58 07/01/2026 MURUKESAN C CHELLAPPAN PILLAI 
N (FTHR)

ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
OZHUKUPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

VATTAPPARA P O, 
695028, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

59 07/01/2026 SHAILAJAKUMARI K BABU (HSBN) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
CHITTALAMCODE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KALLAYAM P O, 

695043, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

60 07/01/2026 SHAHIDA BEEVI J NAZEERUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

AMINA MANZIL, 
NETHAJIPURAM, 
SANTHIGIRI P O, 

SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

61 07/01/2026 BEENA K ANI (HSBN) NOOREKKAR 
PINARUMKUZHI 

VEEDU, 
NOOREKKAR, 
MANICKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

62 07/01/2026 SABITH N NASSIMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

NASSIM MANZIL, 
MOTTAKKAVU, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

63 07/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SHIHABUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

SHIBIN MANZIL, 
NANNATTUKAVU, 

VEMBAYAM 
VILLAGE, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

64 07/01/2026 Adarsh S Suresh Kumar R (FTHR) Kavuvila Veedu, 
Charummoodu, 
Ayirooppara, 

Ayirooppara, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

65 07/01/2026 ASHARAF M  MAIDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

DARUSSABEEN, 
PONKUNNU, 
VEMBAYAM, 

VEMBAYAM P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

66 07/01/2026 FATHIMATHURILA S ASHARAF M (FTHR) DARUSSABEEL, 
PONKUNNU, 
VEMBAYAM, 

VEMBAYAM P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

67 07/01/2026 Safhana H THAHIR S (HSBN) ELLUVILA VEEDU, 
VELAVOOR, 

KOLIYACODE P O, 
KOLIYACODE, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

68 07/01/2026 AFSAL MUHAMMAD 
N 

NIZARUDEEN (FTHR) 753, NIZAR MANZIL, 
MANIKKAL, 

KONCHIRA, 695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

69 07/01/2026 AJAS JALAL ASHINA NAZ S (WIFE) 11/311 MULLASHERI 
HOUSE, 

MELAMCODE 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

KARIPPOOR, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

70 07/01/2026 NILOFER N S NIZAR A PILLAI 
(FTHR)

137, PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, KALLOOR, 
MANJAMALA P O, 

695313, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

71 07/01/2026 NAJDHIYA N S SAMEERA L (FTHR) N S HOUSE, 
EENTHIKKADU, 

MANICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, 695615, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

72 07/01/2026 CHANDRIKA VIJAYAN (HSBN) KAITHAKKAD 
VEEDU, THALAYAL, 

MANICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

73 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
S 

SIYAD M (FTHR) THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MULAVANKODE, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

74 07/01/2026 ASWATHY A P SHAIJU KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

VAISHNAVA 
NILAYAM, 

GOSALAKUNNU, 
KARAKULAM, 

CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
695564, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

75 07/01/2026 THABILA BEEVI N MUHAMMED  
HANEEFA (FTHR)

AJAZ MANZIL, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KANIYAPURAM P O, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 07/01/2026 ALFIYA S SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) 14, VILAYIL VEEDU, 
VAVARA AMBALAM, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

77 07/01/2026 AMINA H NIZAR A (FTHR) DARUL EEMAN, 
PARAMBILPALAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

78 07/01/2026 NANDANA H M JAYACHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

CHANDRAGIRI, 
EANIKKARA, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

79 07/01/2026 SHERLI A MOHANAN T (HSBN) KALLUVILA VEEDU, 
THETTICHIRA 

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, ANDOORKONAM, 

ANDOORKONAM, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 07/01/2026 HALEEL AHAMED H H HALEEL (FTHR) HALEEL MANZIL 
MANCHA, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

81 07/01/2026 Anees Mohammed Shihabudeen A (FTHR) 01/350 
Manakkattuvilakam, 

Karichara Pallippuram P 
O, Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

82 07/01/2026 Suresh Kumar R S Radhamma (MTHR) Suresh Bhavan, 
Mangottukonam 

Nedumpully, 
Vembayam, Konchira P 
O, 695615, Nedumangad

  

83 07/01/2026 SHAMLA BEEVI S HALEEL (HSBN) HALEEL MANZIL 
MANCHA, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

84 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIQ H 

HASHIM H (FTHR) HASHIQ MANZIL, 
MANVILAMUKAL, 
KOLIYACODE   P O, 

KOLIYACODE, 
695607, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 07/01/2026 GOPIKA O J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) VRINDHAVANAM, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 

KOCHALUMMOODU, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

86 07/01/2026 George S Sindhu (OTHR) Punnakunnu, Chittazha, 
Vattappara, Vattappara, 
695028, Nedumangad

  

87 07/01/2026 SHAJI  A RAJILA  S (WIFE) 968 KAIPADI HOUSE, 
VENCODE P O 
VATTAPARA, 
VATTAPARA, 
VENCODE P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

88 07/01/2026 Adil A Afsal S (FTHR) 684, Afin Adil Manzil, 
Pachira, Pallippuram, 
Pallippuram, 695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

89 07/01/2026 AJITHA KUMARI G RAJENDRAN B 
(HSBN)

R A VILLA, 
ERANGAYIL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, MANICKAL, 

695615, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

90 07/01/2026 Muhammed Vidad A ABDUL JAVAD A 
(FTHR)

Vadissalam, Malayathu 
Veedu, Karakulam, 

Chekkakonam, 695564, 
Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

91 07/01/2026 AZEEF ABDUL 
SALIM 

SALEENA (MTHR) REVATHY 
MANDIRAM, 

PAZHAVADI LANE, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

92 07/01/2026 RIFA R REENA SHA R 
(MTHR)

30/904 REENA 
MANZIL, HOSPITAL 

JUNCTION 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

93 07/01/2026 VELUKUTTY 
MURUKESAN 

LALY A (WIFE) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
MADANNADA, 

THEKKADA, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

94 07/01/2026 AKBAR HALEEL HALEEL H (FTHR) 27/1194 HALEEL 
MANZIL, MANCHA 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

95 07/01/2026 ANU  R RAJAN Y (FTHR) 107, VADAKKEVILA 
VEEDU, 

KOLIYAKODE, 
SANTHIGIRI, 695589, 

NEDUMANGAD

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

96 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN A ASHARAF A (FTHR) ASHARAF MANZIL, 
PLAMOODU, 

AYIROOPPARA 
VILLAGE, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

97 07/01/2026 Mihad Ihsan A Abdul Javad A (FTHR) VADYSSALAM, 
Malayathu Veedu, 

Karakulam, 
Chekkakonam, 695564, 

nedumangad

  

98 07/01/2026 HAMID A HAMID A (FTHR) KUZHIYIL VEEDU, 
ALUMOODU, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 07/01/2026 AJIKUMAR D DEVADASAN 
NADAR (FTHR)

SRUTHI NILAYAM, 
CHITTAZHA, 

VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

100 07/01/2026 OMANA S JAYAKUMAR (HSBN) VRINDHAVANAM, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 

KOCHALUMMOODU, 
KONCHIRA P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

101 07/01/2026 ASWIN RAJ RAJENDRAN B 
(FTHR)

R A VILLA, 
ERANGAYIL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

102 07/01/2026 SRUTHI AJITH A L  AJIKUMAR D (FTHR) SRUTHI NILAYAM, 
CHITTAZHA, 

VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

103 07/01/2026 AZIF MUHAMMED F 
N

FIROSKHAN M M 
(FTHR)

BAITHUNNOOR, 
MANAKKONAM, 
CHERUVALLY, 

SANTHIGIRI P O, 
695589, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

104 07/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
ANVAR S M 

SHAJI E (FTHR) MADATHIL 
KATTAKKAL 

VEEDU, 
NETTIRACHIRA, 

KARIPPOOR, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

105 07/01/2026 A AYYAPAN P V ACHUTHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

JAYASREE, 
INDALAYAPAN 
TEMPLE ROAD 
KAZHUNADU, 
VATTAPPARA, 

VATTAPPARA P O, 
695028, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

106 07/01/2026 MUHAJIR JAVAD A JAVAD (FTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
NEAR 

THEKKATHILKADA 
JUNCTION, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

107 07/01/2026 ARYA RAJENDRAN 
AJITHA KUMARI 

RAJENDRAN B 
(FTHR)

R A VILLA, 
ERANGAYIL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM P 
O, VEMBAYAM, 

695615, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

108 07/01/2026 NOWSHAD M ZEENATHU  BEEVI 
(WIFE)

412 SHAN MANZIL 
KAIPPADY, 

VENCODE P O 
VATTAPAR, 

VATTAPARA, 
VENCODE P O, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

109 07/01/2026 ANANDHU S 
KANNAN 

SUNIL A (FTHR) 11/191, 
MARANGAVILA 

VEEDU, PAYCHIRA, 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
695316, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

110 07/01/2026 JOSHUA PERATHU 
REJI

REJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PERATHU HOUSE, 
MEENARA, 

PIRAPPANCODE, 
PIRAPPANCODE P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

111 07/01/2026 SARITHA P S SIVAPRASAD M S 
(HSBN)

PARANAKUZHI 
VEEDU, CHITTAZHA, 

VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGADU

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

112 07/01/2026 SASNA NAZRINE S SHAMSUDEEN N 
(FTHR)

4 992 SASNAS, 6TH 
STONE, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 07/01/2026 NISAMUDEEN A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

NOUFAL MANZIL, 
KUNNIL, 

THEKKADA, 
VEMBAYAM, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

114 07/01/2026 SUCHITHRA 
KRISHNAN 

SIVAPRASAD A D 
(HSBN)

SARASRATHY 
BHAVAN, 

VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

115 07/01/2026 SEMEENA BEEVI Shajahan (HSBN) Ashik Manzil, Velavoor, 
Koliyakode P O, 

Koliyakode, 695607, 
Nedumangad

  

116 07/01/2026 THOMAS JOHN SHAIJA JOHN (WIFE) BELLEVUE , ORCHID 
1B, FAVOURITE 

HOMES, 
MARUTHUR,, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KALLAYAM, 695043, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

117 07/01/2026 sreechith k  jisha balan  (WIFE) anamika 5/21/323 
kuzhinthirakonam 

neduma, vaalikode, 
nedumangad, 

nedumangad, 695541, 
nedumangad

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

118 07/01/2026 AMRITHA 
CHANDRAN R B 

RAJANI P (MTHR) KODIPURATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KOLLAMKAVU, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

119 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFZAL 
S 

SUJAHUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

AFZAL MANZIL, 
VENGODE, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR P O, 

695313, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

120 07/01/2026 jisha balan u sreechith k  (HSBN) anamika 
kuzhinthirakonam 
valikode neduma, 

vaalikode, nedumangad, 
nedumangad, 695541, 

nedumangad

  

121 07/01/2026 NIHAN HAMID HAMID A (FTHR) KUZHIYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, ALUMOODU, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM P O, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

122 07/01/2026 SAMKUTTY H D HARRIES (FTHR) KP 14/641, LEKSHMI 
NIVAS, K M R A - 

C12,, MULLASSERY 
ROAD,, 

KARAKULAM, 
KARAKULAM P O, 

695564, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

123 07/01/2026 NOORJEHAN H HAMID A (FTHR) KUZHIYIL VEEDU, 
ALUMOODU, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:42 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

124 07/01/2026 NOORJEHAN H HAMID A (FTHR) KUZHIYIL VEEDU, 
ALUMOODU, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KANIYAPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

125 07/01/2026 NAJAF 
NAZEEMUDHEEN 

NAZEEMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
MUZHUTHIRIYAVATTOM, 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 07/01/2026 Meenakshi Vijayan Ashamini S (MTHR) Pulimoottil Veedu, 
Thalayal, Manickal, 

Kuthirakulam, 695615, 
Nedumangad

  

127 07/01/2026 Abdul Azeez M Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Siji Manzil, Mukkala, 
Manikkal, Pullampara, 
695607, Nedumangad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


